
Name Company Name Email address

Adam Bevell First Star Vending adam.bevell@gmail.com

Akash Virk NSV Foods LLC nsvdistribution@gmail.com

Alea LaRocque WH Smith North America alea.larocque@whsmith.com

Angela Booker ISFAC, LLC. angela@isfac.net

Angela Larkin Extra Small Design angela@extrasmalldesign.com

Anjelica Guzman Extra Small Design anjelica@extrasmalldesign.com

Arlette Mulford Archline Studio, Inc. arlette@archlinestudio.com

Aubrey Agard Airport Dimensions aubrey.agard@airportdimensions.com

Bhavesh Patel Unison Consulting bhaveshpatel@unison-ucg.com

Brett Chernicky Inspire Brands - Non-Traditional brett.chernicky@inspirebrands.com

Bryce McKernan Just Fun Socks brycem@chapelhats.com

Catherine Szabuniewicz We Begg to Differ DBA Eggstasy catherine@webeggtodiffer.com
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Chad Lindsey Airport Dimensions chad.lindsey@airportdimensions.com

Chris Geilliam Airport Dimensions chris.gwilliam@airportdimensions.com

Christopher Redd II OTG chredd@otgexp.com

Dala Al-Fuwaires House of Form dala@houseofform.com

Dave Andrea Brat Haus dave@brathausaz.com

Deborah Makuma KANFUELA KAFFE deborah@kanfuela.com

Dougal Myers CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc dmyers@casaunltd.com

Drew Hartz Brat Haus drew@brathausaz.com

Eugenio E Hernandez FORMA LLC eugeniohernandez@formaarc.com

Fabrice Buschtetz Quiches & Pies buschtetz@yahoo.com

Gabrielle Sikes House of Form gabrielle@houseofform.com

Georgia Diaz Wetzel's Pretzels gadiaz271437@gmail.com
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Gonzalo de la Melena EDM Ventures gdelamelena@edmventures.com

Helen Crosthwaith CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc hcrosthwaith@casaunltd.com

Joe Moran OTG Management, LLC jmoran@otgexp.com

Joshua Perez OTG Concessions Management, LLC jperez@otgexp.com

Joya Kizer CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc joya@casaunltd.com

Karen Mair WHSmith North America karen.mair1@whsmith.com

Kevin Patel OHM Concession Group bansi.kevin.patel@gmail.com

Kristi Kinney Carpe Dulce carpe.dulce@gmail.com

Lauryn Mangum Reed TMG lauryn@tmghospitalityus.com

Luis Varela VLO Construction lvarela@vloconstruction.com

Mairead Buschtetz Quiches & Pies mairead@quichesandpies.com

Mario Trevino MDT Strategic Ventures Inc., dba; Innovative Strategies mario@isdiversity.com
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Maritza Haller High Flying Foods mhaller@highflyingfoods.com

Maurice Ojeda Fad LLC fad19@protonmail.com

Maxwell Zirkman SSP America maxwell.zirkman@foodtravelexperts.com

Megan McAdams Prevost Consulting Group meganmcadams0808@gmail.com

Melisa Doran CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc mdoran@casaunltd.com

Melissa Trujillo Cambios y Servicios melissabtrujillo@yahoo.com

Michael Davidson Inspire Brands - Non-Traditional mikedavidson@inspirebrands.com

Michael Mullaney Landrum & Brown michael.mullaney@landrumbrown.com

Michael Webb Provenzano Resources, Inc. - PRI Specialty Retail michael@priretail.com

Natalie Greene SSP America natalie.greene@foodtravelexperts.com

Nava Singam Kind Hopsitality nava@kindhospitality.com

Nicholas Vaden CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. nicholas@casaunltd.com
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Parshe Johnson Sugar Star Sweet Treats parshe626@yahoo.com

Ree Vemalo Sunflower Herbs sunflowerherbs1111@gmail.com


